
前菜の盛り合わせ 

桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ

ホタテ貝柱の黒豆炒め

諫早産イチゴと小海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

五島うどんのジャージャー麺

杏仁豆腐　そのぎ抹茶ソース

Assorted Karin appetizers

Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup

Stir-fried scallops with black-bean paste

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry f lavor

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

Soft almond jelly with Japanese greentea sause

4,598

長崎プロモーションランチ

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。
Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。
Prices are inclusive of 10％ consumption tax and 10% service charge.
仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

Menu items are subject to change depending on availability.



有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ

長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え　

対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ

出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め

季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ

諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

五島うどんのジャージャー麵

杏仁豆腐　そのぎ抹茶ソース

ゴマ団子

Deep fried spicy shrimp

Cold boiled bigf in reef squid with ginger sauce

Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken

Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans

Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry f lavor

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

Soft almond jelly with Japanese greentea sause

Fried sweet bean paste ball with sesame

15,730

長崎プロモーションディナー

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。
Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。
Prices are inclusive of 10％ consumption tax and 10% service charge.
仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

Menu items are subject to change depending on availability.



食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。
Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。
Prices are inclusive of 10％ consumption tax and 10% service charge.
仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

Menu items are subject to change depending on availability.

有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ

長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え

桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ

対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ

出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め

季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ 

諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

五島うどんのジャージャー麵

Deep fried spicy shrimp

Cold boiled bigf in reef squid with ginger sause

Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup

Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken

Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans

Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry f lavor

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

1,200

1,800

1,200

2,500

4,800

3,000

3,400

1,900

お薦め「長崎食材」
アラカルト



食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。
Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。
Prices are inclusive of 10％ consumption tax and 10% service charge.
仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

Menu items are subject to change depending on availability.

有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ

長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え

桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ

対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ

出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め

季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ 

諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

五島うどんのジャージャー麵

Deep fried spicy shrimp

Cold boiled bigf in reef squid with ginger sause

Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup

Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken

Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans

Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry f lavor

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

1,200

1,800

1,200

2,500

4,800

3,000

3,400

1,900

お薦め「長崎食材」
アラカルト


