長崎プロモーションランチ

前菜の盛り合わせ

Assorted Karin appetizers

桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ

Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup

ホタテ貝柱の黒豆炒め

Stir-fried scallops with black-bean paste

諫早産イチゴと小海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry flavor

五島うどんのジャージャー麺

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

杏仁豆腐 そのぎ抹茶ソース

Soft almond jelly with Japanese greentea sause

4,598

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。

Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。

Prices are inclusive of 10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

長崎プロモーションディナー

有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ

Deep fried spicy shrimp

長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え

Cold boiled bigfin reef squid with ginger sauce

対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ

Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken

出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め

Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans

季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ

Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce

諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース

Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry flavor

五島うどんのジャージャー麵

Zha jiang mian Japanese style

杏仁豆腐 そのぎ抹茶ソース

Soft almond jelly with Japanese greentea sause

ゴマ団子

Fried sweet bean paste ball with sesame

15,730

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。

Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。

Prices are inclusive of 10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

お薦め「長崎食材」 アラカルト

有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ Deep fried spicy shrimp	1,200
長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え Cold boiled bigfin reef squid with ginger sause	1,800
桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup	1,200
対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken	2,500
出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans	4,800
季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce	3,000
諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry flavor	3,400
五島うどんのジャージャー麺 Zha jiang mian Japanese style	1,900

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。

Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。

Prices are inclusive of 10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。

お薦め「長崎食材」 アラカルト

有明海産真えびのスパイシー揚げ Deep fried spicy shrimp	1,200
長崎産アオリイカの生姜和え Cold boiled bigfin reef squid with ginger sause	1,800
桜えびと壱岐産アオサの五目とろみスープ Sakura shrimp and sea lettuce soup	1,200
対馬地鶏と原木椎茸の蒸しスープ Flavored soup with shiitake mushroom and chicken	2,500
出島牛と対馬産黄金穴子の炒め Stir-fried Japanese wagyu beef and conger eel with black beans	4,800
季節野菜の長崎産渡り蟹肉餡かけ Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with crab meat sauce	3,000
諫早産イチゴと大海老のフルーツマヨネーズソース Braised shrimp with mayonnaise sauce, strawberry flavor	3,400
五島うどんのジャージャー麺 Zha jiang mian Japanese style	1,900

食材にアレルギーがあるお客様は、スタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。

Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

記載料金には消費税10%・サービス料10%が含まれております。

Prices are inclusive of 10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

仕入れ状況により、食材の内容が一部変更となる場合がございます。